
The New Standard in Trunking. Better Fit. Better Performance. 

®

vecamco.com



Vecamco, a global leader since 1982, excels in plastic and metal 
materials. Founded in Padua, Italy, we’ve consistently innovated to 
meet our customers’ evolving needs. Our EuroSplit trunking range 
exemplifies this commitment, offering cutting-edge technology 
with outstanding functionality, durability, and ease of installation. 
Vecamco continues to set new industry standards for modern air 
conditioning systems, remaining your trusted partner in delivering 
reliable and innovative solutions.

Vecamco, leader mondial depuis 1982, excelle dans les matériaux 
plastiques et métalliques. Fondée à Padoue, en Italie, nous innovons 
constamment pour répondre aux besoins évolutifs de nos clients. 
Notre gamme EuroSplit illustre cet engagement, offrant une 
technologie de pointe, une fonctionnalité exceptionnelle, une 
durabilité et une installation facile. Vecamco continue d’établir de 
nouvelles normes pour les systèmes de climatisation modernes, 
restant votre partenaire de confiance pour des solutions innovantes.

Vecamco, seit 1982 weltweit führend, brilliert in Kunststoff- und 
Metallmaterialien. Gegründet in Padua, Italien, erweitern wir kontinuierlich 
die Grenzen der Branche, um den sich wandelnden Bedürfnissen unserer 
Kunden gerecht zu werden. Unsere EuroSplit-Kanalsysteme verdeutlichen 
dieses Engagement, bieten modernste Technologie, außergewöhnliche 
Funktionalität, Langlebigkeit und einfache Installation. Vecamco setzt 
weiterhin neue Maßstäbe für moderne Klimaanlagen und bleibt Ihr 
vertrauenswürdiger Partner  
für innovative Lösungen.

Vecamco, leader globale dal 1982, eccelle nei materiali plastici e metallici. 
Fondata a Padova, Italia, innoviamo costantemente per soddisfare le 
esigenze in evoluzione dei clienti. La nostra gamma EuroSplit illustra 
questo impegno, offrendo tecnologia all’avanguardia, funzionalità 
eccezionale, durata e facilità d’installazione. Vecamco continua a stabilire 
nuovi standard per i sistemi di climatizzazione moderni, rimanendo il 
vostro partner di fiducia per soluzioni innovative.

®

Welcome to
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Compatible accessories between models and with other brands
Accessoires compatibles entre modèles et avec d’autres marques 
Kompatibles Zubehör zwischen Modellen und mit anderen Marken
Accessori compatibili con i diversi modelli anche di altre marche.

A large range of models able to cover all types of installation: EuroSplit and ClimaPlus.
Large gamme de modèles pour tous types d’installation : EuroSplit et ClimaPlus
Große Modellauswahl für alle Installationsarten: EuroSplit und ClimaPlus 
Ampia gamma di modelli per tutti i tipi di installazione: EuroSplit e ClimaPlus

Complete protection film everywhere and high-quality packaging
Film de protection complet et emballage de haute qualité
Vollständiger Schutzfilm und hochwertige Verpackung
Pellicola protettiva completa e imballaggio di alta qualità

Customisation service to answer to all your needs.
Service de personnalisation pour répondre à tous vos besoins
Bester Service für alle Ihre Bedürfnisse
Servizio di personalizzazione per soddisfare tutte le vostre esigenze

Our innovative trunking range.  
Notre gamme de goulottes innovantes. 

Unser innovatives Kanalsystem. 
La nostra gamma di canaline innovative.



The Next Evolution in Trunking Solutions. 

Effortless compatibility and performance.  
The well-known EuroPlusPro evolves into  
EuroSplit, a new trunking solution with  
enhanced performance and sleek design.

Compatibilité et performance sans effort. 
Le célèbre EuroPlusPro évolue en EuroSplit, 
une nouvelle solution de goulottes avec des 
performances améliorées et un design élégant.

Nahtlose Kompatibilität und Leistung. Der 
bekannte EuroPlusPro entwickelt sich weiter 
zum EuroSplit, einer neuen Kanallösung mit 
verbesserter Leistung und elegantem Design.

Compatibilità e prestazioni senza sforzo.  
EuroPlusPro si evolve in EuroSplit, una nuova 

soluzione di canalizzazione con prestazioni 
migliorate e un design elegante.



Our well-know EuroPlusPro evolves into 
EuroSplit, a brand-new trunking solution with 
enhanced performance and a sleek design. 

®

PREMIUM PROTECTION 
PROTECTION PREMIUM
PREMIUM-SCHUTZ
PROTEZIONE PREMIUM

TAILORED CUSTOMISATION
PERSONNALISATION SUR MESURE
MASSGESCHNEIDERTE ANPASSUNG
PERSONALIZZAZIONE SU MISURA

VERSATILE MODELS  
MODÈLES POLYVALENTS
VIELSEITIGE MODELLE
MODELLI VERSATILI

UNIVERSAL COMPATIBILITY
COMPATIBILITÉ UNIVERSELLE
UNIVERSELLE KOMPATIBILITÄT 
COMPATIBILITÀ UNIVERSALE



Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici
Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

24m
1008m   

42 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9841-002-08 9841-002-11 9841-002-15

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici
Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

70 x 55

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

24m
864m

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9844-002-08 9844-002-11 9844-002-15

Part number/ Référence/ ArtikelNr/ Codice articolo

Clip for fixing clamp applicable in any point of the trunking
Clip pour collier de fixation applicable à n’importe quel endroit de la goulotte 
Klipp für Klemmschelle, anwendbar an jeder Stelle des Kanals
Clip per fascetta di fissaggio applicabile in qualsiasi punto della canalina

15

1015 Light Ivory
1015 Ivoir clair
1015 Hellelefelbein
1015 Avorio Chiaro

11

9003 Signal White
9003 Blanc de securite  
9003 Signalweiss
9003 Bianco segnale

16

7016 Anthracite grey
7016 Gris anthracite
7016 Anthrazitgrau
7016 Grigio Antracite

08

9010 Pure White
9010 Blanc Pure
9010 Reinweiss
9010 Bianco Puro

95

9005 Black
9005 Noir
9005 Schwartz
9005 Nero

The New Standard in Trunking. Better Fit. Better Performance. 

Fixing clamp
Collier de fixation 

Klemmschelle
Fascetta di fissaggio



®

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione 

(mm)
Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice

Technical data/ Données techniques/ 
Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

80 x 60

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory Anthracite Black

16m

672 m
42 Boxes/ Boîtes/ 
Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15 16 95

9855-002-08 9855-002-11 9855-002-15 9855-002-16 9855-107-95

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici
Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

125 x 75

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

288m
36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9843-002-08 9843-002-11 9843-002-15 8m

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici
Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

110 x 75

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

8m
288m

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9846-002-08 9846-002-11 9846-002-15

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici
Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

90 x 65 

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

16 m
576m  

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9842-002-08 9842-002-11 9842-002-15

125



 COUPLER WITH SEALED GASKET/ COUVERCLE AVEC JOINT/ ANSCHLUSSSTÜCK MIT DICHTLIPPE/ GIUNTO COPERCHIO CON GUARNIZIONE

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure 
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-103-08 9801-103-11 9801-103-15 20 pcs

70 x 55 9804-103-08 9804-103-11 9804-103-15 20 pcs

80 x 60 9805-103-08 9805-103-11 9805-103-15 9805-103-16 9805-103-95 20 pcs

90 x 65 9802-103-08 9802-103-11 9802-103-15 20 pcs

* Pure white 08 gasket only/ Joint blanc pure/ Reinweiss Dichtung/ Guarnizione solo in Bianco Puro

 COUPLER/ PIÈCE DE CONNEXION/ VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK/ GIUNTO COPERCHIO

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure 
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-102-08 9801-102-11 9801-102-15 25 pcs

70 x 55 9804-102-08 9804-102-11 9804-102-15 25 pcs

80 x 60 9805-102-08 9805-102-11 9805-102-15 9805-102-16 9805-102-95 25 pcs

90 x 65 9802-102-08 9802-102-11 9802-102-15 25 pcs

110 x 75 9806-102-08 9806-102-11 9806-102-15 25 pcs

125 x 75 9803-102-08 9803-102-11 9803-102-15 25 pcs

WALL FLANGE/ ROSETTE MURALE/ WANDABDECKUNG / PASSAGGIO A MURO

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
white

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-111--08 9801-111--11 9801-111--15 10 pcs

70 x 55 9804-111-08 9804-111-11 9804-111-15 10 pcs

80 x 60 9805-111-08 9805-111-11 9805-111-15 9805-111-16 9805-111-95 10 pcs

90 x 65 9802-111-08 9802-111-11 9802-111-15 10 pcs

110 x 75 9806-111-08 9806-111-11 9806-111-15 10 pcs

125 x 75 9803-111-08 9803-111-11 9803-111-15 10 pcs

INSIDE ELBOW/ COUDE INTERNE/ 90° INNENWINKEL/ ANGOLO INTERNO

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
white

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-112-08 9801-112-11 9801-112-15 10 pcs

70 x 55 9804-112-08 9804-112-11 9804-112-15 10 pcs

80 x 60 9805-112-08 9805-112-11 9805-112-15 9805-112-16 9805-112-95 10 pcs

90 x 65 9802-112-08 9802-112-11 9802-112-15 10 pcs

110 x 75 9806-112-08 9806-112-11 9806-112-15 10 pcs

125 x 75 9803-112-08 9803-112-11 9803-112-15 10 pcs

Group 
product 
images?

Accessories 
for EuroSplit 
and ClimaPlus

The New Standard in Trunking. Better Fit. Better Performance. 



END COVER/ BOUCHON TERMINAL/ ENDKANALSTUECK/ TAPPO TERMINALE

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-114-08 9801-114-11 9801-114-15 10 pcs

70 x 55 9804-114-08 9804-114-11 9804-114-15 10 pcs

80 x 60 9805-114-08 9805-114-11 9805-114-15 9805-114-16 9805-114-95 10 pcs

90 x 65 9802-114-08 9802-114-11 9802-114-15 10 pcs

110 x 75 9806-114-08 9806-114-11 9806-114-15 10 pcs

125 x 75 9803-114-08 9803-114-11 9803-114-15 10 pcs

OUTSIDE ELBOW/ COUDE EXTERNE/ 90° AUSSENWINKEL/ ANGOLO ESTERNO

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-113-08 9801-113-11 9801-113-15 10 pcs

70 x 55 9804-113-08 9804-113-11 9804-113-15 10 pcs

80 x 60 9805-113-08 9805-113-11 9805-113-15 9805-113-16 9805-113-95 10 pcs

90 x 65 9802-113-08 9802-113-11 9802-113-15 10 pcs

110 x 75 9806-113-08 9806-113-11 9806-113-15 10 pcs

125 x 75 9803-113-08 9803-113-11 9803-113-15 10 pcs

FLAT BEND/ COUDE PLAT/ 90° BOGEN/ CURVA PIANA

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-115-08 9801-115-11 9801-115-15 10 pcs

70 x 55 9804-115-08 9804-115-11 9804-115-15 10 pcs

80 x 60 9805-115-08 9805-115-11 9805-115-15 9805-115-16 9805-115-95 10 pcs

90 x 65 9802-115-08 9802-115-11 9802-115-15 10 pcs

110 x 75 9806-115-08 9806-115-11 9806-115-15 10 pcs

125 x 75 9803-115-08 9803-115-11 9803-115-15 10 pcs

WALL INLET/ CACHE MURAL/ WANDEINLASS/ CURVA A MURO

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-116-08 9801-116-11 9801-116-15 10 pcs

70 x 55 9804-116-08 9804-116-11 9804-116-15 10 pcs

80 x 60 9805-116-08 9805-116-11 9805-116-15 9805-116-16 9805-116-95 10 pcs

90 x 65 9802-116-08 9802-116-11 9802-116-15 10 pcs

110 x 75 9806-116-08 9806-116-11 9806-116-15 10 pcs

125 x 75 9803-116-08 9803-116-11 9803-116-15 10 pcs

ADJUSTABLE BEND/ COUDE RÉGLABLE/ WANDDURCHFUEHRUNG KURVE/ CURVA REGOLABILE

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-117-08 9801-117-11 9801-117-15 6 pcs

70 x 55 9804-117-08 9804-117-11 9804-117-15 6 pcs

80 x 60 9805-117-08 9805-117-11 9805-117-15 9805-117-16 9805-117-95 6 pcs

90 x 65 9802-117-08 9802-117-11 9802-117-15 6 pcs

45°-135°

®



VERTICAL ELBOW/ ANGLE VERTICAL/ 90° WINKEL GEDREHT/ ANGOLO VERTICALE

Pure white 08

9805-119-08S Left / Gauche / Links/ Sinistro

9805-119-08D Right/ Droit/ Recht/ Destro

REDUCER/ RÉDUCTEUR/ REDUZIERSTÜCK/ RIDUTTORE

Size/ Taille/ 
Größe/  

Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal 
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/  
Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ 
Imballo

80-65 9801-202-08 9801-202-11 9801-202-15 9801-202-16 9801-202-95 10 pcs

80-70 9804-202-08 9804-202-11 9804-202-15 9804-202-16 9804-202-95 10 pcs

90-65 9802-201-08 9802-201-11 9802-201-15 10 pcs

90-70 9804-201-08 9804-201-11 9804-201-15 10 pcs

110-80 9805-202-08 9805-202-11 9805-202-15 9805-202-16 9805-202-95 10 pcs

110-90 9802-202-08 9802-202-11 9802-202-15 10 pcs

125-80 9805-201-08 9805-201-11 9805-201-15 9805-201-16 9805-201-95 10 pcs

125-90 9803-201-08 9803-201-11 9803-201-15 10 pcs

125-110 9806-201-08 9806-201-11 9806-201-15 10 pcs

FLEXIBLE SLEEVE/ MANCHON FLEXIBLE/ FLEXIBLES VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK/ MANICOTTO FLESSIBILE

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-118-08 9801-118-11 9801-118-15 6 pcs

70 x 55 9804-118-08 9804-118-11 9804-118-15 6 pcs

80 x 60 9805-118-08 9805-118-11 9805-118-15 6 pcs

90 x 65 9802-118-08 9802-118-11 9802-118-15 6 pcs

T JOINT/ RACCORD EN T/ T-STÜCK/ CURVA A T

Size/ Taille/ 
Größe/  

Dimensione 
(mm)

Pure  
white

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

 

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

80 x 60 9805-200-08 9805-200-11 9805-200-15 9805-200-16 9805-200-95 8 pcs

90 x 65 9802-200-08 9802-200-11 9802-200-15 8 pcs

110 x 75 9806-200-08 9806-200-11 9806-200-15 8 pcs

125 x 75 9803-200-08 9803-200-11 9803-200-15 8 pcs

The New Standard in Trunking. Better Fit. Better Performance. 

 CLIMAPLUS TIGHTENING CLAMPS / SUPPORTS DE BLOCAGE/ SPANNHALTERUNGEN / SUPPPORTO DI BLOCCAGGIO

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm)
Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-101-00 25 pcs

70 x 55 9804-101-00 25 pcs

80 x 60 9805-101-00 25 pcs

90 x 65 9802-101-00 25 pcs

125 x 75 9803-101-00 25 pcs



A new, specially developed tool - with an innovative design – which makes any air conditioning installation faster and easier.  
Victor guarantees a perfect cut of both duct lid and base: no more imperfections, no dust.
Outil au design innovant, spécialement conçu pour faciliter l’installation du système de climatisation. Victor permet de couper facilement 
et simultanément le couvercle et la base de la goulotte, sans imperfections et sans formation de poussière statique.
Ein Gerät mit innovativem Design, das speziell zur Montageerleichterung von Klimageräten entwickelt wurde. Mittels Victor kann man 
sowohl den unteren als auch den oberen Teil der Kanäle schnell, einfach und fehlerfrei schneiden. Keine Bildung von statisch geladenen 
Staub.
Strumento dal design innovativo, appositamente studiato per facilitare l’installazione dell’impianto di condizionamento. Victor consente di 
tagliare agevolmente e contemporaneamente sia il coperchio che la base della canalina., senza imperfezioni e senza formazione di polveri 
statiche.

VICTOR CUTTER

9899-990 1 pz

Click for Rail
Click pour Rail
Click für Rail
Click per rail

195 mm

215 mm

9831-101-00 24 pz

9832-101-00 24 pz

EUROSPLIT TRUNKING 

Size/ Taille/ 
Größe/  

Dimensione 
(mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Light  
Ivory

15

Anthracite
16

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9841-002-08 9841-002-11 9841-002-15 24 mt

70 x 55 9844-002-08 9844-002-11 9844-002-15 24 mt

80 x 60 9855-002-08 9855-002-11 9855-002-15 9855-002-16 9855-107-95 16 mt

90 x 65 9842-002-08 9842-002-11 9842-002-15 16 mt

110 x 75 9846-002-08 9846-002-11 9846-002-15 8 mt

125 x 75 9843-002-08 9843-002-11 9843-002-15 8 mt

CLIMAPLUS TRUNKING

Size/ Taille/ 
Größe/  

Dimensione 
(mm)

Pure  
White

08

Signal  
White

11

Black
95

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50 9801-002-08 9801-002-11 9801-002-95 24 mt

70 x 55 9804-002-08 9804-002-11 9804-002-95 24 mt

80 x 60 9805-002-08 9805-002-11 9805-002-95 16 mt

90 x 65 9802-002-08 9802-002-11 9802-002-95 16 mt

125 x 75 9803-002-08 9803-002-11 9803-002-95 12 mt

SHARPENABLE BLADES
LAMES AFFÛTABLE
SCHARFE KLINGEN
LAME AFFILABILI

CLIMAPLUS

EUROSPLIT

®

Suitable duct sizes
Mesures goulottes compatibles
Kompatible Abmessungen des Kanals
Misure canalina compatibili



ISOLATORACCESSORIES
ISOLATOR COVER BOX / CACHE INTERRUPTEUR DE PROXIMITÉ/ REPARATURSCHALTER/ COVER PER ISOLATOR

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)     Pure White 08

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

80 x 60 9805-120-08 3 pcs

* Isolator not included /Interrupteur non inclus/ Reparaturschalter nicht inkl./ Isolatore  non compreso

KIT FOR INSTALLATION OF THE ISOLATOR/ KIT POUR L’INSTALLATION DE L’INTERRUPTEUR DE PROXIMITÉ/ MONTAGESET 
REPARATURSCHALTER/ KIT DI INSTALLAZIONE PER ISOLATOR

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ 
Dimensione (mm)    Pure White 08

Packaging/ Boîtes/  
Verpackung/ Imballo

80 x 60 TRUNK55-002-08I 1 pcs

ALL IN 1 BOX
Toute en 1 boîte
Alles in einer Box 
Tutto in una scatola

2 x 80cm trunking length
Pieces goulottes
Kanalstuecken 
Spezzoni di canalina 

T-joint 
Raccord en T 
T-Stück 
Raccordo a T

Flexible sleeve 
Manchon flexible 
Flexibles Verbindungsstück
Manicotto flessibile

Isolator
Interrupteur
Radenschalter
Isolatore 
AX6101/2 / 20 Amp/4 pole

Composed by: / Composé par: / Besteht aus: / Kit composta da:

®

Isolator cover
Couvercle d’interrupteur
Abdeckung  
Reparaturschalter 
Copertura isolatore

Wall inlet
Cache mural
Wanddurchführung Kurve
Curva a muro

®



®



Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/ Code/ Code/ Codice 
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

65 x 50

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

24m
1008m   

42 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9801-002-08 9801-002-11 9801-002-15

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/ Code/ Code/ Codice 
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

70x 55

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

24m
864m   

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9804-002-08 9804-002-11 9804-002-15

Fully openable lid
Couvercle à  

ouverture totale
Vollständig zu  

öffnender Deckel
Coperchio  

completamente apribile

Internal area for piping
Espace interne pour les canalisations
Innenraum für Rohrleitungen
Spazio interno per le tubazioni

Drain pipe
Tube vidange condensat

Kondensatablaufrohr
Tubo scarico condensa

Electrical cables 
Câble électrique

Elektrokabel
Cavi elettrici

Insulated copper pipes
Tubes isolés en cuivre
Isolierte Kupferrohre

Tubi isolati di rame

Resistant anchorage base
Base d’ancrage robuste
Stabile Verankerungsbasis
Robusta base di ancoraggio

15

1015 Light Ivory
1015 Ivoir clair
1015 Hellelefel-
bein
1015 Avorio Chiaro

11

9003 Signal White
9003 Blanc de securite
9003 Signalweiss
9003 Bianco segnale

08

9010 Pure White
9010 Blanc Pure
9010 Reinweiss
9010 Bianco Puro

C
LI

M
A

PL
U

S

Part number/ Référence/ ArtikelNr/ Codice articolo

®

65

50

70

55



Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/  Code/ Code/ Codice  
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

80 x 60

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

16m
576m   

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9805-002-08 9805-002-11 9805-002-15

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/ Code/ Code/ Codice  
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

90x65

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

16m
576m   

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9802-002-08 9802-002-11 9802-002-15

Size/ Taille/ Größe/ Dimensione (mm) Code/ Code/ Code/ Codice 
Technical data/ Données techniques/ 

Technische Daten/ Dati tecnici

Packaging/ Boîtes/  

Verpackung/ Imballo

125x75

Pure White Signal White Light Ivory

12m
432m   

36 Boxes/ Boîtes/ Kartons/ Scatole

08 11 15

9803-002-08 9803-002-11 9803-002-15

®

80

60

90

65

125

75




